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Schlussrangliste

Sempach Thomas, S ***
Luginbihl Hanspeter, S **
Gobeli Patrick, S *
Wittwer Jan, T *

Gerber Christian, S **
Wittwer Josias, S *
Renfer Lukas, S *
Schlichter Colin, S *
Wenger Kilian, S ***
Roschi Ruedi, S **
Grossen John, S
Leuenberger Michael, T *
Staudenmann Fabian, S **
von Weissenfluh Kilian, T **
Waber Lorenz, S *

Orlik Curdin, S **

Marti Stefan, S **

Nufer Sami, S

Bitikofer Lukas, S *
Aellen Florian, S *
Camenzind lvan, S *
Kampf Alexander, S **
Réthlisberger Simon, S
Kampf Marcel, S *
Wenger Ruedi, S
Scheuner Michael, S *
Wyss Kaspar, S

Aebi Roger, S

Gasser Dominik, S
Huber Melchior, S
Stalder Ueli, S

Steudler Kevin, S
Wenger Marcel, S *
Zahler André, S

Zaugg Lars, S

Binggeli Dominik, S *
Kneubuhl Christian, S
Stucki Marcel, S
Réthlisberger Simon, S **
Gehrig Kilian, T
Ruegsegger Ueli, S
Willener Dominic, S
Annen Dominik, S
Hehlen Nico, S

Kohli Patrick, S

Reichen Stefan, S
Rubin Niklas, S

Franchi Lukas, S

Moser Michael, S **
Tschan Matthias, S
Charriere Vital, S
Lauber Lorenz, S
Roschi Adrian, S
Gerber Thomas, S *
Kappeler Ruedi, S
Ruegsegger Christian, S
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1985
1984
1998
1997
1991
1994
1996
1997
1990
1991
1996
1993
2000
1996
1989
1993
1986
1998
1996
1995
1990
1985
1998
1982
1999
1986
2000
1994
2000
2002
1998
2001
1999
1994
2002
1993
2001
2000
1992
1991
1995
1999
1998
2002
1995
1993
2001
2002
1989
1996
1992
1999
1999
1994
1989
2001

Heimenschwand
Aeschiried

Matten (St. Stephan)
Faulensee
Rothenbach im Emmen
Reichenbach im Kande
Plaffeien

Langnau im Emmental
Horboden

Oey

Frutigen

Uebeschi

Guggisberg

Hasliberg Hohfluh
Sigriswil

Kandersteg
Oberbutschel
Ringgenberg BE
Hasliberg Goldern
Grund b. Gstaad
Hasliberg Reuti

Thun

Hasle-RlUegsau
Gunten

Horboden

Bleiken b. Oberdiess
Meiringen

Rohrbach

Eggiwil

Hasliberg Reuti
Matten (St. Stephan)
Hasliberg Reuti
Horboden

Gstaad

Aeschau

Riggisberg

Wattenwil
Roéthenbach im Emmen
Leimiswil

Sumiswald
Gysenstein

Sigriswil

Gstaad

Oey

Mamishaus

Frutigen

Wilderswil

Le Fuet

Aeschlen b. Oberdies
Faulensee

Déarstetten
Reichenbach im Kande
Oberwil im Simmental
Eggiwil

Reutigen

Lauperswil
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20 52,75
2la 52,50
b 52,50
c 52,50
22 35,50

Schlussrangliste

Wyss Andreas, S
Mosimann Fabian, S
Néageli Daniel, S
Tschanz Christoph, S
Heim Michael, S
Mdésching Andy, S *
Schar Alex, S
Siegrist Lukas, S
Stucki Jurg, S

Zingg Marc, S
Rentsch Christian, S
Schiitz Hansueli, S
Vogeli Luca, T
Buhler Marcel, S
Wettstein Daniel, S
Wittwer Oliver, S
Galli Sandro, S

Graf Simon, S
Grossen Daniel, S
Joss David, S *
Kehrli Bruno, S
Kampf Andreas, S
Murner Silvan, S
Reber Daniel, S
Willener Thomas, S
Burri Christian, S
Willener André, S
Burri Klaus, S
Eggen Matthias, S
Hehlen Reto, S
Mdllener Jakob, S
Schwab David, S
Kampf Nicolas, S
Leuenberger Lukas, S
Zenger Reto, S
Zurbriigg Martin, S
Hefti Nicola, S
Lauber Florian, S
Oehrli Florian, S
Kobel Marcel, S
Moor Ueli, S

Reber Viktor, S
Bachmann Michael, S
Boss Andreas, S
Grossmann Matthias, S
Sommer Martin, S
Trachsel Sven, S
Lehmann Sandro, S
Mdullener Ueli, S
Zimmermann Nicolas, S
Nyffeler Michael, S
Steiner Pascal, S
Keller Elija, S

Ryter Kilian, S
Schwab Marc, S
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2001
2000
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2000
1989
2000
2002
2001
2001
1996
2001
2002
2002
1996
1995
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2001
2002
1996
2001
2000
2002
1994
2001
1997
2002
2002
2001
1997

Meiringen

Signau

Guttannen

Langnau im Emmental
Oberwil im Simmental
Gstaad

Tramelan

Rothenbach im Emmen
Horboden
Moosseedorf
Trubschachen
Reichenbach im Kande
Wilderswil

Bowil

Zurich

Horboden

Biglen

Schwanden (Sigriswil
Frutigen

Uetendorf

Gadmen

Sigriswil

Reichenbach im Kande
Zweisimmen

Sigriswil

St. Stephan

Sigriswil

St. Stephan
Zweisimmen

Oey

Gstaad

Aarberg
Heiligenschwendi
Eggiwil

Hasliberg Goldern
Scharnachtal

Saanen

Reichenbach im Kande
Teuffenthal b. Thun
Trubschachen

St. Stephan
Zweisimmen

Hasliberg Wasserwend
Sigriswil

Brienz BE
Hausernmoos im Emme
Frutigen

Meiringen

Gstaad

Riggisberg

Riggisberg

Adelboden

Adelboden
Scharnachtal

Aarberg
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23a 35,25 Feuz Simon, S 2002 Uetendorf ™™ BO +o0o0o0 ausg.
b 35,25 Kunz Xavier, S 1999 Grund b. Gstaad ©) BO o0 +o ausg.
c 35,25 Millener Kurt, S 1995 Gstaad 7 BO o+o0o0 ausg.
d 35,25 Riesen Lukas, S 2000 Aeschau W2 ET o000 + ausg.
e 35,25 Spring Dominic, S 1993 Diemtigen 6) BO o+o0o0 ausg.
f 35,25 Steffen Sven, S 2002 Uttigen wHyML +ooo ausg.
g 35,25 Zryd Luca, S 2002 Tavannes @2)yJB oo o+ ausg.
24 35,00 Zurbuchen Dominik, S 2002 Habkern @9 BO 0 ausg.
25 34,50 Wampfler Sami, S 2002 Horboden 63 BO -o000 ausg.
26a 34,25 Stager Janis, S 1997 Wynigen 129 OA o- o0 ausg.
b 34,25 von Kéanel Pascal, S 2001 Aeschiried ® BO oo0-o0 ausg.
c 34,25 Wittwer Mathias, T 2002 Faulensee @ BO -o0o00 ausg.
d 34,25 Zurrbrigg Mattieu, S 2000 Gstaad W BO o-o00 ausg.
27a 34,00 Danzer Reto, S 1999 Ablandschen “) BO o000 ausg.
b 34,00 Jaggi Orlando, S 2002 Uetendorf ©) BO o000 ausg.
c 34,00 Kunz Mario, S 2001 Grund b. Gstaad © BO o000 ausg.
28a 27,00 Aeschlimann Ueli, S 1999 Trubschachen @y ET - +o Unfall
b 27,00 Schéarz Rick, S 2001 Thun ©@ BO +oo0 Unfall
29 25,50 Maglia Leo, S 1999 Zirich ® GA oo0o0 Unfall
30 18,25 Gobeli Marc, S 1997 Boltigen ay BO o+ unfal
31 17,50 Roth Dominik, S ** 1996 Meikirch @w)SL - o Unfall
32 17,00 Burkhard Roger, S 1995 Forch @ GA oo Unfall
33 9,75 Anderegg Simon, S *** 1986 Unterbach BE Gy BO + Unfall
34 8,75 Schletti Andreas, S * 1998 St. Stephan @ BO - unfall

35 0,00 Fankhauser Thomas, S * 1990 Steffisburg 152 BO Unfall
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